e-PUBS/FORMS CONFERENCE 2000

RSVP CHECKLIST



                                    NAME/GRADE OF ATTENDEE
ORGANIZATION
DSN
COMMERCIAL
E-MAIL ADDRESS
COMMENTS

PRESENTATION/GUEST SPEAKER

(TOPICS, ISSUES, ETC.)

1
Cobb, Maria, GS-7

(Academy Forms Manager)
USAFA
333-6211
719-333-6211
Marcia.cobb@usafa.af.mil

Release of FormFlow 2.23.  Font problems increasing…...(See topics/issues sheet)

2
Gonzalez, Teresa S.

(AIA Forms Managaer)
AIA
969-2868
210-977-2868
Teresa.Gonzales@kelly.af.mil


3
Walker, Kim (Alternate)  ?????
AFSOC
579-6919/ 2578
850-884-6919/2578
Kimberly.Walker@hurlburt.af.mil
Forms Manager (SSgt Tara Coleman) will be on maternity leave.

4
Briggs, Margie

(Command Electronic Pubs and Forms Mgr)
AETC
487-6203
210-652-6203
margie.briggs@randolph.af.mil


5
Col Cox
HAF 2002 Office



HAF 2002 Presentation (Confirmed his availability on 12 Jul 00)

6
CMSgt. Columbus Blocker

Superintendent, Command Publishing
AMC
576-5304




7
TSgt. Michael Bullion

NCOIC, Forms Management
AMC
576-5304




8
Kelly, Sandra, Civ.

Comand Forms Manager
AFSPC
692-2420

Sandi.kelly@peterson.af.mil
FormFlow 2.23 , ETS, Master Catalog, WMS,  AFEPL CD-ROM……..(See Topics/Issues sheet)

9
Martin, Justin, Civ.

Publishing Production Manager
AFSPC
692-3882

Justin.Martin@Peterson.af.mil
“   “   “   “   “

10
Bowden, Linda, Civ.

Command Forms Manager
AFRC



No Significant items for discussion during the conference.

11
Klingler, Faye, Civ.


AFRC
497-1535

Faye.klingler@afrc.af.mil


12
MSgt. William Price


PACAF
315-449-4235

William.Price@hickam.af.mil


13
Lemansky, Judy, Civ.
AFCA/ITP





14
Allen, CSASZAR, Anita, Civ. GS11

(Chief, Publishing)
USAFE


Anita.Allen@ramstein.af.mil


15
Hellein, Rita Civ.

Forms Management Analyst
USAFE





16
Ross, Conny, Civ.

Forms Management Analyst
USAFE





17
Okonski, John A. Civ. GS-11


AF Personnel Center


John.Okonski@afpc.randolph.af.mil



18
Bunney, Linda Civ. GS-09

Forms Manager
ARPC


Linda.Bunney@arpc.denver.af.mil


19


Bien, Jolynn, Civ. GS-11

Forms Manager
USTRANACOM
779-3828
618-229-3828
Jolynn.Bien@HQ.Transcom.mil


20
SSgt. Bryan Jones (Alternate
USAF





21
Rutherford, Pat, Civ. GS-12

ACC Publication and Forms Manager
ACC
574-4023

Pat.rutherford@langley.af.mil


22
Muir, Marty, Civ. GS-11

Alternate Publications and Forms Manger
ACC
574-4023

Marty.muir@langley.af.mil


23
Walter, Barton, Civ. GS-09
ACC
574-4023




24
MSgt. David McClellan

Workflow Mangement
ACC
574-4023


Per Marty Muir MSgt. MCClellan attendance is tentative at this time.

25
SMSgt. Kim Hrvoich

Command Information Management Specialist
ANG/C4YP
327-5368
703-607-5368
Kim.Hrvoich@ngb.ang.af.mil


26
Mazzei, Mary, GS-6

Publications and Forms Manager
AFWA
272-8161
402-232-8161
Mary.Mazzei@afwa.af.mil


27
Norton, Marsha, Civ. , GS-
AWFC/TD
682-5692

Marsha.norton@nellis.af.mil
At Nellis, for AFTTP3-1 and 3-3 they do not create forms; thus, no forms manager who will be attending the conference.

28
Stubbs, Gail Civ. , 

Forms Manager
USSTRATCOM
272-4356

StubbsG@stratcom.mil


29
TSgt. Sharon Ward
AFQS/SCSP
857-2211
301-240-7211
Sharon.Ward@ogn.af.mil


30
Terry Ducan
AFQ/SCSP
857-2211
301-240-2211
Terry.Ducan@ogn.af.mil


31
Col. Copeland, Gloria
AFCIC
425-6135

gloria.copeland@pentagon.af.mil


32
Novella, Hill
AFCIC
425-6112

Novella.Hill@pentagon.af.mil


33
Vaughters, Charlie
AFCIC
425-6134

Vaughtersc@af.pentagon.mil


34
Craft, Wanda
AFMCSCDP
787-5285

Wanda.Craft@wpafb.af.mil

35

Gibson, (Mickey) Gail

Forms Manger


SOCOM
968-9365
813-828-3965
Gibsong@socom.mil
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CONFERENCE DATES:  14-18 AUGUST 2000


